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Election Summary Report

Kent County, Michigan

August 02, 2022

Results for Republican Delegate to County Convention

Delegate for Ada Twp., Pct. 1 (R) (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day AVCB
Times Cast 211 366
Candidate Election Day AVCB
Elisabeth P. DeVos 77 139
Helene Alfano 61 72
Ronald Alfano 60 69
Write-in 1 1
Total Votes 199 281

Election Day AVCB
Unresolved Write-In 1 1

Delegate for Ada Twp., Pct. 2 (R) (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day AVCB
Times Cast 352 475
Candidate Election Day AVCB
Jacqueline Smith 89 119
Michael Luyckx 86 88
Jo DeMarco 86 76
Matt Criado-Cano 61 98
Write-in 5 4
Total Votes 327 385

Election Day AVCB
Unresolved Write-In 5 4

Delegate for Ada Twp., Pct. 3 (R) (Vote for 2)
REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day AVCB
Times Cast 260 313
Candidate Election Day AVCB
Cynthia Porter Janes 143 130
Write-in 7 6
Total Votes 150 136

Election Day AVCB

Unresolved Write-In 7 6

Total
577 /1,249
Total

216
133
129

480

Total

Total
827 /2,370
Total

208
174
162
159

9
712

Total

Total
573 /1373
Total

273
13
286

Total

46.20%

45.00%
27.71%
26.88%

0.42%

34.89%

29.21%
24.44%
22.75%
22.33%

1.26%

41.73%

95.45%
4.55%
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Delegate for Wyoming City, Ward 3 Pct. 29 (R) (Vote for 2)

REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate

Pamela R. Richter
Rusty J. Richter
Laureen Robinson
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day
353
Election Day

138
133
133

3
407

Election Day

3

AVCB

402

AVCB

125
123
97

347

AVCB

2

Total
755/2,115
Total

263
256
230

754
Total

5

Delegate for Wyoming City, Ward 3 Pct. 30 (R) (Vote for 2)

REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate

Harold J. Voorhees
Joanne M. Voorhees
Kimberly Boer
Shannon Faas
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day
423
Election Day

154
134
140
126

4
558

Election Day

4

AVCB

365

AVCB

132
118
84
83

421

AVCB

Total
788 /2,434
Total

286
252
224
209

979

Total

35.70%

34.88%
33.95%
30.50%

0.66%

3237%

29.21%
25.74%
22.88%
21.35%

0.82%



