Election Summary Report

Kent County, Michigan
August 02, 2022
Results for Republican Delegate to County Convention

Delegate for Ada Twp., Pct. 1 (R) (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

			Election Day	AVCB	Total		
	Times Cast		211	366	577 / 1,249	46.20%	
	Candidate		Election Day	AVCB	Total		
*	Elisabeth P. DeVos		77	139	216	45.00%	
*	Helene Alfano		61	72	133	27.71%	
	Ronald Alfano		60	69	129	26.88%	
	Write-in		1	1	2	0.42%	
	Total Votes		199	281	480		
			Election Day	AVCB	Total	Total	
	Unresolved Write-In		1	1	2		

Delegate for Ada Twp., Pct. 2 (R) (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Election Day	AVCB	Total		
Times Cast	352	475	827 / 2,370	34.89%	
Candidate	Election Day	AVCB	Total	Total	
* Jacqueline Smith	89	119	208	29.21%	
* Michael Luyckx	86	88	174	24.44%	
Jo DeMarco	86	76	162	22.75%	
Matt Criado-Cano	61	98	159	22.33%	
Write-in	5	4	9	1.26%	
Total Votes	327	385	712		
	Election Day	AVCB	Total		
Unresolved Write-In	5	4	9		

Delegate for Ada Twp., Pct. 3 (R) (Vote for 2) REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Election Day	AVCB	Total	
		Election Day	AVED	Total	
	Times Cast	260	313	573 / 1,373	41.73%
	Candidate	Election Day	AVCB	Total	
*	Cynthia Porter Janes	143	130	273	95.45%
	Write-in	7	6	13	4.55%
	Total Votes	150	136	286	
		Election Day	AVCB	Total	
	Unresolved Write-In	7	6	13	

Delegate for Wyoming City, Ward 3 Pct. 29 (R) (Vote for 2) REP $\,$

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Election Day	AVCB	Total		
	Times Cast	353	402	755 / 2,115	35.70%	
	Candidate	Election Day	AVCB	Total	Total	
*	Pamela R. Richter	138	125	263	34.88%	
*	Rusty J. Richter	133	123	256	33.95%	
	Laureen Robinson	133	97	230	30.50%	
	Write-in	3	2	5	0.66%	
	Total Votes	407	347	754		
		Election Day	Election Day AVCB Total			
	Unresolved Write-In	3	2	5		

Delegate for Wyoming City, Ward 3 Pct. 30 (R) (Vote for 2) REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Election Day	AVCB	Total	
	Times Cast	423	365	788 / 2,434	32.37%
	Candidate	Election Day		B Total	
*	Harold J. Voorhees	154	132	286	29.21%
*	Joanne M. Voorhees	134	118	252	25.74%
	Kimberly Boer	140	84	224	22.88%
	Shannon Faas	126	83	209	21.35%
	Write-in	4	4	8	0.82%
	Total Votes	558	421	979	
		Election Day	AVCB	Total	
	Unresolved Write-In	4	4	8	